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04:32 pm

New Refills Total

Prescriptions Number of Inmates

On Meds PcntTotalFacility Cost

APALACHEE CI EAST UNIT - APE 509 433 1491 307 20.59942 $4,780.80

AVON PARK CI - AVP 3 5 1369 3 0.228 $12.37

BRADENTON TRANSITION CTR -
BTC

0 1 118 1 0.851 $4.51

CALHOUN CI - CAL 0 2 1656 1 0.062 $2.42

CENTURY CI - CEN 2 0 1737 1 0.062 $0.22

CFRC EAST UNIT - CFRE 203 462 2536 257 10.13665 $3,617.36

CFRC MAIN UNIT - CFRM 978 348 4011 543 13.541326 $6,176.14

CFRC SOUTH UNIT - CFRS 10 13 103 7 6.8023 $73.47

CHARLOTTE C DORM - CSU-TC -
CHAC

0 2 17 1 5.882 $7.77

CHARLOTTE CI - CHAR 592 645 1292 328 25.391237 $5,798.71

COLUMBIA CI - COL 361 223 1818 195 10.73584 $6,498.56

COLUMBIA CI ANNEX - COA 508 721 1815 362 19.941229 $9,098.80

COLUMBIA CI INFIRMARY - COI 1 1 29 2 6.902 $26.19

COLUMBIA CI--H DORM - COH 26 40 529 41 7.7566 $397.51

CROSS CITY CI - CRC 1 16 1525 9 0.5917 $50.13

DADE CI - DADE 639 362 1613 431 26.721001 $9,099.09

DADE J DORM - DADJ 155 169 238 128 53.78324 $14,049.10

DESOTO ANNEX - DEAN 2 0 1948 2 0.102 $7.32

EVERGLADES CI - EVER 247 239 2247 162 7.21486 $2,868.39

EVERGLADES RE-ENTRY - EVRE 5 3 523 3 0.578 $54.61

FLORIDA STATE PRISON MAIN -
FSP

330 351 1568 220 14.03681 $4,629.95

FLORIDA WOMEN'S RECEPTION
CENT - FWRC

1464 425 5566 546 9.811889 $18,556.08

FWRC -CSU  - FWRC-CSU 29 12 44 15 34.0941 $2,902.50

FWRC-RTU - FWRC-RTU 17 34 39 18 46.1551 $6,303.41

GADSDEN RE-ENTRY - GADR 45 84 509 26 5.11129 $394.49

HAMILTON CI - HAM 118 67 533 43 8.07185 $1,143.66

HAMILTON CI ANNEX - HAA 510 640 1487 341 22.931150 $8,921.29

HARDEE CI - HADE 1 1 1709 1 0.062 $5.22

HERNANDO CI - HER 290 242 516 130 25.19532 $2,411.36

HOLLYWOOD WORK RELEASE -
HWRC

1 0 100 1 1.001 $1.53

HOLMES CI - HOL 0 2 1522 1 0.072 $6.94

HOMESTEAD CI - HOME 88 126 290 73 25.17214 $1,002.56

JACKSON CI - JAC 108 117 1173 73 6.22225 $1,043.68

JEFFERSON CI - JEF 223 420 1296 172 13.27643 $2,796.10

LAKE CI - LAK 439 228 706 249 35.27667 $16,826.54

LAKE NUR UNIT 1A - LA1A 28 54 84 34 40.4882 $46,651.08

LAKE NUR UNIT 1B - LA1B 35 54 89 37 41.5789 $9,830.03
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LAKE NUR UNIT 2A - LA2A 68 21 144 53 36.8189 $978.92

LAKE NUR UNIT 2B - LA2B 36 44 63 35 55.5680 $2,870.28

LANCASTER CI - LAN 228 261 751 145 19.31489 $2,764.59

LAWTEY CI - LAW 1 4 970 3 0.315 $10.06

LIBERTY CI - LIB 2 0 1896 2 0.112 $0.00

LOWELL CI - LOW 489 449 906 265 29.25938 $5,195.82

LOWELL CI ANNEX - LOWA 637 931 1469 446 30.361568 $11,873.33

LOWELL CI ANNEX T DORM - LOAT 68 71 204 57 27.94139 $1,347.89

MADISON CI - MAD 11 29 1376 21 1.5340 $136.01

MARION CI - MAR 227 268 1673 134 8.01495 $2,513.22

MARTIN CI - MART 267 250 1940 174 8.97517 $5,875.77

MAYO ANNEX CI - MAYA 2 14 990 7 0.7116 $45.44

NWFRC-ANNEX - WASA 561 233 1757 267 15.20794 $4,084.50

NWFRC-MAIN - WAS 619 465 988 288 29.151084 $5,576.70

OKEECHOBEE CI - OKEE 1 0 2083 1 0.051 $0.00

ORLANDO TRANS. CENTER - OTC 1 0 147 1 0.681 $0.83

POLK CI - POL 1 0 1687 1 0.061 $3.54

POLK CI WORKCAMP - POWC 1 0 459 1 0.221 $13.07

RMC - NFR 692 419 3962 378 9.541111 $1,957.02

RMC DENTAL - NFRD 5 0 6 2 33.335 $102.61

RMC H DORM 1 WEST - NF1W 57 61 37 25 67.57118 $225.85

RMC H DORM 2 EAST - NF2E 30 7 55 10 18.1837 $58.64

RMC H DORM 2 WEST - NF2W 27 31 31 14 45.1658 $112.93

RMC J DORM WING 1 - NFJ1 1 0 8 1 12.501 $0.62

RMC J DORM WINGS 2 3 4 - NFJ2 46 28 89 32 35.9674 $144.71

RMC WEST UNIT - NFRW 54 68 1636 59 3.61122 $208.23

SANTA ROSA CI - SAR 299 341 1418 221 15.59640 $6,236.65

SANTA ROSA CI ANNEX - SARA 211 147 1449 176 12.15358 $1,799.58

SANTA ROSA CI J DORM - SAJ 137 144 214 100 46.73281 $2,303.61

SANTA ROSA CI Q DORM - SAQ 156 104 201 110 54.73260 $4,297.46

SOUTH FLORIDA - MAIN UNIT - SFM 355 87 2370 193 8.14442 $2,454.83

SOUTH FLORIDA D DORM - SFRD 1 0 75 1 1.331 $26.01

SOUTH FLORIDA-SOUTH UNIT -
SFSU

80 54 694 49 7.06134 $839.39

ST. PETE SUNCOAST WRC - SSWR 3 1 275 3 1.094 $18.91

SUMTER CI - SUM 7 4 1592 5 0.3111 $11.20

SUMTER CI WORK CAMP - SWC 1 0 342 1 0.291 $0.00

SUWANNEE CI - SUW 387 334 1096 248 22.63721 $4,889.78
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SUWANNEE CI ANNEX - SUWA 602 443 1284 289 22.511045 $7,646.51

SUWANNEE CI H DORM - SUWH 39 122 145 65 44.83161 $1,249.92

TOMOKA CI - TOM 252 411 1327 168 12.66663 $2,787.30

UNION CI - UCI 234 101 1088 132 12.13335 $2,689.82

UNION CI  U DORM - UCU 15 63 137 37 27.0178 $3,110.13

UNION CI P DORM 1 2 3 - UCP1 0 26 154 11 7.1426 $149.66

UNION CI P DORM 4 5 6 - UCP4 0 55 153 19 12.4255 $538.23

UNION CI V DORM - UCV 20 74 155 46 29.6894 $843.24

UNION CI W DORM - UCW 0 7 35 3 8.577 $2,375.06

WAKULLA ANNEX - WAKA 516 268 971 328 33.78784 $4,833.08

WAKULLA ANNEX N DORM -
WAKAN

132 459 218 176 80.73591 $9,271.81

WAKULLA ANNEX O DORM -
WAKAO

41 237 146 94 64.38278 $5,879.32

WAKULLA ANNEX Q DORM -
WAKAQ

92 168 173 97 56.07260 $11,168.94

WAKULLA CI - WAK 12 5 1907 9 0.4717 $143.50

WALTON CI - WAL 542 582 1597 342 21.421124 $3,997.91

ZEP K DORM - ZEK 11 34 30 19 63.3345 $228.58

ZEP L DORM - ZEL 34 68 68 37 54.41102 $1,090.55

ZEPHYRHILLS CI - ZEP 362 339 715 181 25.31701 $12,745.95

Totals 16641 14874 100858 866831515 $325,777.40 8.59

Non Formulary

Fills Patients

Controlled Scripts

Fills PatientsFacility Pcnt Cost Pcnt Cost

8 4 0 0APALACHEE CI EAST UNIT -
APE

0.27 $36.56 0.00 $0.00

6 2 0 0AVON PARK CI - AVP 0.15 $5.95 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0BRADENTON TRANSITION
CTR - BTC

0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

2 1 0 0CALHOUN CI - CAL 0.06 $2.42 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0CENTURY CI - CEN 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

4 2 0 0CFRC EAST UNIT - CFRE 0.08 $7.02 0.00 $0.00

23 8 2 2CFRC MAIN UNIT - CFRM 0.20 $41.45 0.05 $0.00

2 1 0 0CFRC SOUTH UNIT - CFRS 0.97 $0.84 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0CHARLOTTE C DORM -
CSU-TC - CHAC

0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

4 1 1 1CHARLOTTE CI - CHAR 0.08 $18.64 0.08 $0.00

13 5 0 0COLUMBIA CI - COL 0.28 $37.00 0.00 $0.00

18 7 0 0COLUMBIA CI ANNEX - COA 0.39 $50.76 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0COLUMBIA CI INFIRMARY -
COI

0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0COLUMBIA CI--H DORM -
COH

0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
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Fills Patients

Controlled Scripts

Fills PatientsFacility Pcnt Cost Pcnt Cost

4 2 0 0CROSS CITY CI - CRC 0.13 $21.02 0.00 $0.00

18 12 1 1DADE CI - DADE 0.74 $4,377.34 0.06 $0.00

22 12 7 3DADE J DORM - DADJ 5.04 $11,979.80 1.26 $0.00

0 0 0 0DESOTO ANNEX - DEAN 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 2 1EVERGLADES CI - EVER 0.00 $0.00 0.04 $0.00

0 0 0 0EVERGLADES RE-ENTRY -
EVRE

0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

5 2 3 2FLORIDA STATE PRISON
MAIN - FSP

0.13 $17.80 0.13 $0.00

185 102 12 3FLORIDA WOMEN'S
RECEPTION CENT - FWRC

1.83 $10,313.53 0.05 $0.00

3 2 2 2FWRC -CSU  - FWRC-CSU 4.55 $2,514.19 4.55 $0.00

13 4 0 0FWRC-RTU - FWRC-RTU 10.26 $6,125.11 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0GADSDEN RE-ENTRY -
GADR

0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0HAMILTON CI - HAM 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

24 7 0 0HAMILTON CI ANNEX - HAA 0.47 $309.04 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0HARDEE CI - HADE 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

2 1 0 0HERNANDO CI - HER 0.19 $3.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0HOLLYWOOD WORK
RELEASE - HWRC

0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0HOLMES CI - HOL 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

1 1 0 0HOMESTEAD CI - HOME 0.34 $0.84 0.00 $0.00

0 0 2 1JACKSON CI - JAC 0.00 $0.00 0.09 $0.00

1 1 0 0JEFFERSON CI - JEF 0.08 $3.47 0.00 $0.00

26 15 3 3LAKE CI - LAK 2.12 $13,505.04 0.42 $0.00

42 16 2 2LAKE NUR UNIT 1A - LA1A 19.05 $44,130.40 2.38 $0.00

18 9 2 2LAKE NUR UNIT 1B - LA1B 10.11 $9,375.51 2.25 $0.00

1 1 0 0LAKE NUR UNIT 2A - LA2A 0.69 $502.81 0.00 $0.00

7 3 2 2LAKE NUR UNIT 2B - LA2B 4.76 $2,518.37 3.17 $0.00

13 4 0 0LANCASTER CI - LAN 0.53 $18.42 0.00 $0.00

5 3 0 0LAWTEY CI - LAW 0.31 $10.06 0.00 $0.00

0 0 2 2LIBERTY CI - LIB 0.00 $0.00 0.11 $0.00

4 4 0 0LOWELL CI - LOW 0.44 $13.12 0.00 $0.00

20 12 1 1LOWELL CI ANNEX - LOWA 0.82 $2,319.36 0.07 $0.00

2 1 0 0LOWELL CI ANNEX T DORM -
LOAT

0.49 $54.83 0.00 $0.00

32 18 5 1MADISON CI - MAD 1.31 $128.00 0.07 $0.00

6 3 1 1MARION CI - MAR 0.18 $28.52 0.06 $0.00

0 0 0 0MARTIN CI - MART 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

14 6 0 0MAYO ANNEX CI - MAYA 0.61 $39.54 0.00 $0.00

19 16 0 0NWFRC-ANNEX - WASA 0.91 $503.44 0.00 $0.00

5 4 0 0NWFRC-MAIN - WAS 0.40 $16.92 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0OKEECHOBEE CI - OKEE 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0ORLANDO TRANS. CENTER -
OTC

0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0POLK CI - POL 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00



Non Formulary

Fills Patients

Controlled Scripts

Fills PatientsFacility Pcnt Cost Pcnt Cost

0 0 0 0POLK CI WORKCAMP -
POWC

0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

48 28 27 19RMC - NFR 0.71 $148.57 0.48 $25.06

0 0 5 2RMC DENTAL - NFRD 0.00 $0.00 33.33 $102.61

3 1 1 1RMC H DORM 1 WEST -
NF1W

2.70 $3.58 2.70 $0.00

8 3 15 6RMC H DORM 2 EAST - NF2E 5.45 $43.07 10.91 $0.00

4 3 0 0RMC H DORM 2 WEST -
NF2W

9.68 $5.42 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0RMC J DORM WING 1 - NFJ1 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

10 4 1 1RMC J DORM WINGS 2 3 4 -
NFJ2

4.49 $13.07 1.12 $0.00

11 6 0 0RMC WEST UNIT - NFRW 0.37 $13.43 0.00 $0.00

4 1 3 1SANTA ROSA CI - SAR 0.07 $4,022.76 0.07 $0.00

2 2 0 0SANTA ROSA CI ANNEX -
SARA

0.14 $502.81 0.00 $0.00

1 1 0 0SANTA ROSA CI J DORM -
SAJ

0.47 $1,005.69 0.00 $0.00

6 3 0 0SANTA ROSA CI Q DORM -
SAQ

1.49 $3,021.38 0.00 $0.00

3 2 3 1SOUTH FLORIDA - MAIN
UNIT - SFM

0.08 $14.52 0.04 $0.00

0 0 0 0SOUTH FLORIDA D DORM -
SFRD

0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0SOUTH FLORIDA-SOUTH
UNIT - SFSU

0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0ST. PETE SUNCOAST WRC -
SSWR

0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

5 3 2 1SUMTER CI - SUM 0.19 $4.44 0.06 $0.00

0 0 1 1SUMTER CI WORK CAMP -
SWC

0.00 $0.00 0.29 $0.00

5 4 0 0SUWANNEE CI - SUW 0.36 $12.98 0.00 $0.00

12 6 0 0SUWANNEE CI ANNEX -
SUWA

0.47 $40.21 0.00 $0.00

1 1 0 0SUWANNEE CI H DORM -
SUWH

0.69 $1.64 0.00 $0.00

4 2 0 0TOMOKA CI - TOM 0.15 $6.60 0.00 $0.00

4 3 0 0UNION CI - UCI 0.28 $88.22 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0UNION CI  U DORM - UCU 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

3 1 0 0UNION CI P DORM 1 2 3 -
UCP1

0.65 $40.10 0.00 $0.00

2 1 0 0UNION CI P DORM 4 5 6 -
UCP4

0.65 $7.30 0.00 $0.00

2 1 0 0UNION CI V DORM - UCV 0.65 $5.74 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0UNION CI W DORM - UCW 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

6 5 0 0WAKULLA ANNEX - WAKA 0.51 $1,512.13 0.00 $0.00

16 5 0 0WAKULLA ANNEX N DORM -
WAKAN

2.29 $4,366.24 0.00 $0.00

4 2 0 0WAKULLA ANNEX O DORM -
WAKAO

1.37 $3,828.39 0.00 $0.00

10 3 0 0WAKULLA ANNEX Q DORM -
WAKAQ

1.73 $8,977.50 0.00 $0.00

2 1 0 0WAKULLA CI - WAK 0.05 $5.12 0.00 $0.00

3 1 0 0WALTON CI - WAL 0.06 $3.90 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0ZEP K DORM - ZEK 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0ZEP L DORM - ZEL 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

10 3 0 0ZEPHYRHILLS CI - ZEP 0.42 $8,476.34 0.00 $0.00



Totals 761 325 108 550.32 $145,201.27 0.05 $127.67

HIV Scripts

Fills Patients

TB Scripts

Fills PatientsFacility Pcnt Cost Pcnt Cost

0 0 0 0APALACHEE CI EAST UNIT -
APE

0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0AVON PARK CI - AVP 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0BRADENTON TRANSITION
CTR - BTC

0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0CALHOUN CI - CAL 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0CENTURY CI - CEN 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0CFRC EAST UNIT - CFRE 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0CFRC MAIN UNIT - CFRM 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0CFRC SOUTH UNIT - CFRS 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0CHARLOTTE C DORM -
CSU-TC - CHAC

0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0CHARLOTTE CI - CHAR 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0COLUMBIA CI - COL 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0COLUMBIA CI ANNEX - COA 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0COLUMBIA CI INFIRMARY -
COI

0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0COLUMBIA CI--H DORM - COH 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0CROSS CITY CI - CRC 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0DADE CI - DADE 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0DADE J DORM - DADJ 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0DESOTO ANNEX - DEAN 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0EVERGLADES CI - EVER 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0EVERGLADES RE-ENTRY -
EVRE

0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0FLORIDA STATE PRISON
MAIN - FSP

0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0FLORIDA WOMEN'S
RECEPTION CENT - FWRC

0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0FWRC -CSU  - FWRC-CSU 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0FWRC-RTU - FWRC-RTU 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0GADSDEN RE-ENTRY - GADR 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0HAMILTON CI - HAM 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0HAMILTON CI ANNEX - HAA 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0HARDEE CI - HADE 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0HERNANDO CI - HER 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0HOLLYWOOD WORK
RELEASE - HWRC

0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0HOLMES CI - HOL 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0HOMESTEAD CI - HOME 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0JACKSON CI - JAC 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0JEFFERSON CI - JEF 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0LAKE CI - LAK 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0LAKE NUR UNIT 1A - LA1A 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0LAKE NUR UNIT 1B - LA1B 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00



HIV Scripts

Fills Patients

TB Scripts

Fills PatientsFacility Pcnt Cost Pcnt Cost

0 0 0 0LAKE NUR UNIT 2A - LA2A 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0LAKE NUR UNIT 2B - LA2B 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0LANCASTER CI - LAN 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0LAWTEY CI - LAW 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0LIBERTY CI - LIB 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0LOWELL CI - LOW 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0LOWELL CI ANNEX - LOWA 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0LOWELL CI ANNEX T DORM -
LOAT

0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0MADISON CI - MAD 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0MARION CI - MAR 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0MARTIN CI - MART 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0MAYO ANNEX CI - MAYA 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0NWFRC-ANNEX - WASA 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0NWFRC-MAIN - WAS 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0OKEECHOBEE CI - OKEE 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0ORLANDO TRANS. CENTER -
OTC

0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0POLK CI - POL 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0POLK CI WORKCAMP - POWC 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0RMC - NFR 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0RMC DENTAL - NFRD 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0RMC H DORM 1 WEST - NF1W 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0RMC H DORM 2 EAST - NF2E 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0RMC H DORM 2 WEST - NF2W 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0RMC J DORM WING 1 - NFJ1 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0RMC J DORM WINGS 2 3 4 -
NFJ2

0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0RMC WEST UNIT - NFRW 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0SANTA ROSA CI - SAR 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0SANTA ROSA CI ANNEX -
SARA

0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0SANTA ROSA CI J DORM - SAJ 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0SANTA ROSA CI Q DORM -
SAQ

0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0SOUTH FLORIDA - MAIN UNIT
- SFM

0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0SOUTH FLORIDA D DORM -
SFRD

0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0SOUTH FLORIDA-SOUTH UNIT
- SFSU

0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0ST. PETE SUNCOAST WRC -
SSWR

0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0SUMTER CI - SUM 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0SUMTER CI WORK CAMP -
SWC

0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0SUWANNEE CI - SUW 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0SUWANNEE CI ANNEX -
SUWA

0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0SUWANNEE CI H DORM -
SUWH

0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0TOMOKA CI - TOM 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00



HIV Scripts

Fills Patients

TB Scripts

Fills PatientsFacility Pcnt Cost Pcnt Cost

0 0 0 0UNION CI - UCI 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0UNION CI  U DORM - UCU 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0UNION CI P DORM 1 2 3 -
UCP1

0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0UNION CI P DORM 4 5 6 -
UCP4

0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0UNION CI V DORM - UCV 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0UNION CI W DORM - UCW 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0WAKULLA ANNEX - WAKA 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0WAKULLA ANNEX N DORM -
WAKAN

0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0WAKULLA ANNEX O DORM -
WAKAO

0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0WAKULLA ANNEX Q DORM -
WAKAQ

0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0WAKULLA CI - WAK 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0WALTON CI - WAL 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0ZEP K DORM - ZEK 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0ZEP L DORM - ZEL 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

0 0 0 0ZEPHYRHILLS CI - ZEP 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

Totals 0 0 0 00.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

Psychotropic

Fills PatientsFacility Pcnt Cost

942 307APALACHEE CI EAST UNIT - APE 20.59 $4,780.80

8 3AVON PARK CI - AVP 0.22 $12.37

1 1BRADENTON TRANSITION CTR -
BTC

0.85 $4.51

2 1CALHOUN CI - CAL 0.06 $2.42

2 1CENTURY CI - CEN 0.06 $0.22

665 257CFRC EAST UNIT - CFRE 10.13 $3,617.36

1326 543CFRC MAIN UNIT - CFRM 13.54 $6,176.14

23 7CFRC SOUTH UNIT - CFRS 6.80 $73.47

2 1CHARLOTTE C DORM - CSU-TC -
CHAC

5.88 $7.77

1237 328CHARLOTTE CI - CHAR 25.39 $5,798.71

584 195COLUMBIA CI - COL 10.73 $6,498.56

1229 362COLUMBIA CI ANNEX - COA 19.94 $9,098.80

2 2COLUMBIA CI INFIRMARY - COI 6.90 $26.19

66 41COLUMBIA CI--H DORM - COH 7.75 $397.51

17 9CROSS CITY CI - CRC 0.59 $50.13

1001 431DADE CI - DADE 26.72 $9,099.09

324 128DADE J DORM - DADJ 53.78 $14,049.10

2 2DESOTO ANNEX - DEAN 0.10 $7.32

486 162EVERGLADES CI - EVER 7.21 $2,868.39

8 3EVERGLADES RE-ENTRY - EVRE 0.57 $54.61



Psychotropic

Fills PatientsFacility Pcnt Cost

681 220FLORIDA STATE PRISON MAIN - FSP 14.03 $4,629.95

1889 546FLORIDA WOMEN'S RECEPTION
CENT - FWRC

9.81 $18,556.08

41 15FWRC -CSU  - FWRC-CSU 34.09 $2,902.50

51 18FWRC-RTU - FWRC-RTU 46.15 $6,303.41

129 26GADSDEN RE-ENTRY - GADR 5.11 $394.49

185 43HAMILTON CI - HAM 8.07 $1,143.66

1150 341HAMILTON CI ANNEX - HAA 22.93 $8,921.29

2 1HARDEE CI - HADE 0.06 $5.22

532 130HERNANDO CI - HER 25.19 $2,411.36

1 1HOLLYWOOD WORK RELEASE -
HWRC

1.00 $1.53

2 1HOLMES CI - HOL 0.07 $6.94

214 73HOMESTEAD CI - HOME 25.17 $1,002.56

225 73JACKSON CI - JAC 6.22 $1,043.68

643 172JEFFERSON CI - JEF 13.27 $2,796.10

667 249LAKE CI - LAK 35.27 $16,826.54

82 34LAKE NUR UNIT 1A - LA1A 40.48 $46,651.08

89 37LAKE NUR UNIT 1B - LA1B 41.57 $9,830.03

89 53LAKE NUR UNIT 2A - LA2A 36.81 $978.92

80 35LAKE NUR UNIT 2B - LA2B 55.56 $2,870.28

489 145LANCASTER CI - LAN 19.31 $2,764.59

5 3LAWTEY CI - LAW 0.31 $10.06

2 2LIBERTY CI - LIB 0.11 $0.00

938 265LOWELL CI - LOW 29.25 $5,195.82

1568 446LOWELL CI ANNEX - LOWA 30.36 $11,873.33

139 57LOWELL CI ANNEX T DORM - LOAT 27.94 $1,347.89

40 21MADISON CI - MAD 1.53 $136.01

495 134MARION CI - MAR 8.01 $2,513.22

517 174MARTIN CI - MART 8.97 $5,875.77

16 7MAYO ANNEX CI - MAYA 0.71 $45.44

794 267NWFRC-ANNEX - WASA 15.20 $4,084.50

1084 288NWFRC-MAIN - WAS 29.15 $5,576.70

1 1OKEECHOBEE CI - OKEE 0.05 $0.00

1 1ORLANDO TRANS. CENTER - OTC 0.68 $0.83

1 1POLK CI - POL 0.06 $3.54

1 1POLK CI WORKCAMP - POWC 0.22 $13.07

1111 378RMC - NFR 9.54 $1,957.02

5 2RMC DENTAL - NFRD 33.33 $102.61

118 25RMC H DORM 1 WEST - NF1W 67.57 $225.85

37 10RMC H DORM 2 EAST - NF2E 18.18 $58.64

58 14RMC H DORM 2 WEST - NF2W 45.16 $112.93



Psychotropic

Fills PatientsFacility Pcnt Cost

1 1RMC J DORM WING 1 - NFJ1 12.50 $0.62

74 32RMC J DORM WINGS 2 3 4 - NFJ2 35.96 $144.71

122 59RMC WEST UNIT - NFRW 3.61 $208.23

640 221SANTA ROSA CI - SAR 15.59 $6,236.65

358 176SANTA ROSA CI ANNEX - SARA 12.15 $1,799.58

281 100SANTA ROSA CI J DORM - SAJ 46.73 $2,303.61

260 110SANTA ROSA CI Q DORM - SAQ 54.73 $4,297.46

442 193SOUTH FLORIDA - MAIN UNIT - SFM 8.14 $2,454.83

1 1SOUTH FLORIDA D DORM - SFRD 1.33 $26.01

134 49SOUTH FLORIDA-SOUTH UNIT -
SFSU

7.06 $839.39

4 3ST. PETE SUNCOAST WRC - SSWR 1.09 $18.91

11 5SUMTER CI - SUM 0.31 $11.20

1 1SUMTER CI WORK CAMP - SWC 0.29 $0.00

721 248SUWANNEE CI - SUW 22.63 $4,889.78

1045 289SUWANNEE CI ANNEX - SUWA 22.51 $7,646.51

161 65SUWANNEE CI H DORM - SUWH 44.83 $1,249.92

663 168TOMOKA CI - TOM 12.66 $2,787.30

335 132UNION CI - UCI 12.13 $2,689.82

78 37UNION CI  U DORM - UCU 27.01 $3,110.13

26 11UNION CI P DORM 1 2 3 - UCP1 7.14 $149.66

55 19UNION CI P DORM 4 5 6 - UCP4 12.42 $538.23

94 46UNION CI V DORM - UCV 29.68 $843.24

7 3UNION CI W DORM - UCW 8.57 $2,375.06

784 328WAKULLA ANNEX - WAKA 33.78 $4,833.08

591 176WAKULLA ANNEX N DORM - WAKAN 80.73 $9,271.81

278 94WAKULLA ANNEX O DORM - WAKAO 64.38 $5,879.32

260 97WAKULLA ANNEX Q DORM - WAKAQ 56.07 $11,168.94

17 9WAKULLA CI - WAK 0.47 $143.50

1124 342WALTON CI - WAL 21.42 $3,997.91

45 19ZEP K DORM - ZEK 63.33 $228.58

102 37ZEP L DORM - ZEL 54.41 $1,090.55

701 181ZEPHYRHILLS CI - ZEP 25.31 $12,745.95

Totals 31515 8668 8.59 $325,777.40

Pill Line

New Refills

KOP

New RefillsFacility Total Cost Total Cost

434 400 75 33APALACHEE CI EAST UNIT -
APE

834.00 $4,479.19 108.00 $301.61

3 3 0 2AVON PARK CI - AVP 6.00 $5.95 2.00 $6.42

0 0 0 1BRADENTON TRANSITION
CTR - BTC

0.00 $0.00 1.00 $4.51



Pill Line

New Refills

KOP

New RefillsFacility Total Cost Total Cost

0 2 0 0CALHOUN CI - CAL 2.00 $2.42 0.00 $0.00

2 0 0 0CENTURY CI - CEN 2.00 $0.22 0.00 $0.00

175 457 28 5CFRC EAST UNIT - CFRE 632.00 $3,483.54 33.00 $133.82

922 340 56 8CFRC MAIN UNIT - CFRM 1,262.00 $6,057.81 64.00 $118.33

10 13 0 0CFRC SOUTH UNIT - CFRS 23.00 $73.47 0.00 $0.00

0 2 0 0CHARLOTTE C DORM -
CSU-TC - CHAC

2.00 $7.77 0.00 $0.00

440 556 150 88CHARLOTTE CI - CHAR 996.00 $4,983.68 238.00 $807.06

319 208 37 13COLUMBIA CI - COL 527.00 $6,152.65 50.00 $328.69

403 654 101 61COLUMBIA CI ANNEX - COA 1,057.00 $8,103.02 162.00 $888.15

1 1 0 0COLUMBIA CI INFIRMARY -
COI

2.00 $26.19 0.00 $0.00

25 38 1 2COLUMBIA CI--H DORM -
COH

63.00 $378.89 3.00 $18.62

1 16 0 0CROSS CITY CI - CRC 17.00 $50.13 0.00 $0.00

462 197 177 165DADE CI - DADE 659.00 $7,994.96 342.00 $1,104.13

154 169 1 0DADE J DORM - DADJ 323.00 $14,042.04 1.00 $7.06

1 0 1 0DESOTO ANNEX - DEAN 1.00 $0.90 1.00 $6.42

202 183 45 55EVERGLADES CI - EVER 385.00 $2,369.03 100.00 $495.53

0 0 5 3EVERGLADES RE-ENTRY -
EVRE

0.00 $0.00 8.00 $54.61

312 343 18 8FLORIDA STATE PRISON
MAIN - FSP

655.00 $4,534.99 26.00 $94.96

1228 397 236 28FLORIDA WOMEN'S
RECEPTION CENT - FWRC

1,625.00 $17,657.38 264.00 $898.70

25 10 4 2FWRC -CSU  - FWRC-CSU 35.00 $2,881.50 6.00 $21.00

10 27 7 7FWRC-RTU - FWRC-RTU 37.00 $6,235.05 14.00 $68.36

38 84 7 0GADSDEN RE-ENTRY -
GADR

122.00 $383.65 7.00 $10.84

75 55 43 12HAMILTON CI - HAM 130.00 $936.52 55.00 $207.14

347 485 163 155HAMILTON CI ANNEX - HAA 832.00 $6,919.43 318.00 $2,001.86

1 1 0 0HARDEE CI - HADE 2.00 $5.22 0.00 $0.00

254 234 36 8HERNANDO CI - HER 488.00 $2,205.68 44.00 $205.68

0 0 1 0HOLLYWOOD WORK
RELEASE - HWRC

0.00 $0.00 1.00 $1.53

0 2 0 0HOLMES CI - HOL 2.00 $6.94 0.00 $0.00

72 106 16 20HOMESTEAD CI - HOME 178.00 $908.87 36.00 $93.69

102 114 6 3JACKSON CI - JAC 216.00 $997.78 9.00 $45.90

203 395 18 21JEFFERSON CI - JEF 598.00 $2,658.85 39.00 $124.66

373 197 66 31LAKE CI - LAK 570.00 $16,602.30 97.00 $224.24

27 52 1 2LAKE NUR UNIT 1A - LA1A 79.00 $46,643.17 3.00 $7.91

26 54 9 0LAKE NUR UNIT 1B - LA1B 80.00 $9,802.70 9.00 $27.33

62 20 6 1LAKE NUR UNIT 2A - LA2A 82.00 $962.36 7.00 $16.56

31 42 5 2LAKE NUR UNIT 2B - LA2B 73.00 $2,846.12 7.00 $24.16

186 229 42 32LANCASTER CI - LAN 415.00 $2,330.14 74.00 $434.45

1 4 0 0LAWTEY CI - LAW 5.00 $10.06 0.00 $0.00

2 0 0 0LIBERTY CI - LIB 2.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

454 446 35 3LOWELL CI - LOW 900.00 $5,050.89 38.00 $144.93



Pill Line

New Refills

KOP

New RefillsFacility Total Cost Total Cost

604 923 33 8LOWELL CI ANNEX - LOWA 1,527.00 $11,722.64 41.00 $150.69

65 70 3 1LOWELL CI ANNEX T DORM -
LOAT

135.00 $1,266.77 4.00 $81.12

10 29 1 0MADISON CI - MAD 39.00 $136.01 1.00 $0.00

141 208 86 60MARION CI - MAR 349.00 $1,876.06 146.00 $637.16

217 209 48 37MARTIN CI - MART 426.00 $5,337.59 85.00 $487.67

2 14 0 0MAYO ANNEX CI - MAYA 16.00 $45.44 0.00 $0.00

413 161 148 71NWFRC-ANNEX - WASA 574.00 $3,361.97 219.00 $718.78

482 367 137 97NWFRC-MAIN - WAS 849.00 $4,856.36 234.00 $713.09

1 0 0 0OKEECHOBEE CI - OKEE 1.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

1 0 0 0ORLANDO TRANS. CENTER -
OTC

1.00 $0.83 0.00 $0.00

0 0 1 0POLK CI - POL 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $3.54

1 0 0 0POLK CI WORKCAMP -
POWC

1.00 $13.07 0.00 $0.00

568 371 112 42RMC - NFR 939.00 $1,564.07 154.00 $370.45

0 0 5 0RMC DENTAL - NFRD 0.00 $0.00 5.00 $102.61

23 31 0 3RMC H DORM 1 WEST -
NF1W

54.00 $120.66 3.00 $4.30

9 1 0 0RMC H DORM 2 EAST - NF2E 10.00 $8.13 0.00 $0.00

15 18 0 0RMC H DORM 2 WEST -
NF2W

33.00 $69.59 0.00 $0.00

1 0 0 0RMC J DORM WING 1 - NFJ1 1.00 $0.62 0.00 $0.00

36 24 4 2RMC J DORM WINGS 2 3 4 -
NFJ2

60.00 $119.19 6.00 $9.28

46 62 7 3RMC WEST UNIT - NFRW 108.00 $185.62 10.00 $12.16

241 300 58 41SANTA ROSA CI - SAR 541.00 $5,977.18 99.00 $259.47

179 136 32 11SANTA ROSA CI ANNEX -
SARA

315.00 $1,713.05 43.00 $86.53

130 143 6 1SANTA ROSA CI J DORM -
SAJ

273.00 $2,291.49 7.00 $11.99

153 102 3 2SANTA ROSA CI Q DORM -
SAQ

255.00 $4,285.74 5.00 $11.72

171 47 184 40SOUTH FLORIDA - MAIN
UNIT - SFM

218.00 $1,278.41 224.00 $1,176.42

0 0 1 0SOUTH FLORIDA D DORM -
SFRD

0.00 $0.00 1.00 $26.01

34 38 46 16SOUTH FLORIDA-SOUTH
UNIT - SFSU

72.00 $486.76 62.00 $352.63

2 0 1 1ST. PETE SUNCOAST WRC -
SSWR

2.00 $2.04 2.00 $16.87

6 4 1 0SUMTER CI - SUM 10.00 $11.20 1.00 $0.00

1 0 0 0SUMTER CI WORK CAMP -
SWC

1.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

322 279 63 54SUWANNEE CI - SUW 601.00 $4,336.43 117.00 $546.19

395 294 207 148SUWANNEE CI ANNEX -
SUWA

689.00 $5,577.16 355.00 $2,064.00

36 121 3 1SUWANNEE CI H DORM -
SUWH

157.00 $1,233.68 4.00 $16.24

174 317 78 94TOMOKA CI - TOM 491.00 $2,277.69 172.00 $509.61

206 68 28 33UNION CI - UCI 274.00 $2,412.79 61.00 $277.03

14 60 1 3UNION CI  U DORM - UCU 74.00 $3,062.36 4.00 $47.77

0 19 0 7UNION CI P DORM 1 2 3 -
UCP1

19.00 $127.36 7.00 $22.30

0 51 0 4UNION CI P DORM 4 5 6 -
UCP4

51.00 $471.27 4.00 $66.96

20 61 0 13UNION CI V DORM - UCV 81.00 $740.44 13.00 $102.80

0 7 0 0UNION CI W DORM - UCW 7.00 $2,375.06 0.00 $0.00



Pill Line

New Refills

KOP

New RefillsFacility Total Cost Total Cost

478 247 38 21WAKULLA ANNEX - WAKA 725.00 $4,630.43 59.00 $202.65

132 459 0 0WAKULLA ANNEX N DORM -
WAKAN

591.00 $9,271.81 0.00 $0.00

40 237 1 0WAKULLA ANNEX O DORM -
WAKAO

277.00 $5,876.92 1.00 $2.40

91 168 1 0WAKULLA ANNEX Q DORM -
WAKAQ

259.00 $11,162.07 1.00 $6.87

11 4 1 1WAKULLA CI - WAK 15.00 $138.38 2.00 $5.12

311 359 231 223WALTON CI - WAL 670.00 $2,662.15 454.00 $1,335.76

11 34 0 0ZEP K DORM - ZEK 45.00 $228.58 0.00 $0.00

33 67 1 1ZEP L DORM - ZEL 100.00 $1,088.22 2.00 $2.33

346 337 16 2ZEPHYRHILLS CI - ZEP 683.00 $12,613.54 18.00 $132.41

Totals 13555 12983 2982 181226,538.00 $305,808.29 4,794.00 $19,501.79

Transfer

Facility New Refills Total Cost

Med Cart

New Refills Total Cost

0 0APALACHEE CI EAST UNIT
- APE

0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0AVON PARK CI - AVP 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0BRADENTON TRANSITION
CTR - BTC

0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0CALHOUN CI - CAL 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0CENTURY CI - CEN 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0CFRC EAST UNIT - CFRE 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0CFRC MAIN UNIT - CFRM 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0CFRC SOUTH UNIT - CFRS 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0CHARLOTTE C DORM -
CSU-TC - CHAC

0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0CHARLOTTE CI - CHAR 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0COLUMBIA CI - COL 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0COLUMBIA CI ANNEX -
COA

0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0COLUMBIA CI INFIRMARY -
COI

0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0COLUMBIA CI--H DORM -
COH

0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0CROSS CITY CI - CRC 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0DADE CI - DADE 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0DADE J DORM - DADJ 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0DESOTO ANNEX - DEAN 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0EVERGLADES CI - EVER 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0EVERGLADES RE-ENTRY -
EVRE

0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0FLORIDA STATE PRISON
MAIN - FSP

0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0FLORIDA WOMEN'S
RECEPTION CENT - FWRC

0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0FWRC -CSU  - FWRC-CSU 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0FWRC-RTU - FWRC-RTU 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0GADSDEN RE-ENTRY -
GADR

0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0HAMILTON CI - HAM 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00



Transfer

Facility New Refills Total Cost

Med Cart

New Refills Total Cost

0 0HAMILTON CI ANNEX - HAA 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0HARDEE CI - HADE 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0HERNANDO CI - HER 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0HOLLYWOOD WORK
RELEASE - HWRC

0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0HOLMES CI - HOL 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0HOMESTEAD CI - HOME 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0JACKSON CI - JAC 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0JEFFERSON CI - JEF 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0LAKE CI - LAK 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0LAKE NUR UNIT 1A - LA1A 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0LAKE NUR UNIT 1B - LA1B 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0LAKE NUR UNIT 2A - LA2A 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0LAKE NUR UNIT 2B - LA2B 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0LANCASTER CI - LAN 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0LAWTEY CI - LAW 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0LIBERTY CI - LIB 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0LOWELL CI - LOW 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0LOWELL CI ANNEX - LOWA 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0LOWELL CI ANNEX T
DORM - LOAT

0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0MADISON CI - MAD 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0MARION CI - MAR 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0MARTIN CI - MART 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0MAYO ANNEX CI - MAYA 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0NWFRC-ANNEX - WASA 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0NWFRC-MAIN - WAS 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0OKEECHOBEE CI - OKEE 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0ORLANDO TRANS.
CENTER - OTC

0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0POLK CI - POL 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0POLK CI WORKCAMP -
POWC

0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0RMC - NFR 0.00 $0.00 3 4 7.00 $6.88

0 0RMC DENTAL - NFRD 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0RMC H DORM 1 WEST -
NF1W

0.00 $0.00 33 27 60.00 $98.69

0 0RMC H DORM 2 EAST -
NF2E

0.00 $0.00 21 6 27.00 $50.51

0 0RMC H DORM 2 WEST -
NF2W

0.00 $0.00 12 13 25.00 $43.34

0 0RMC J DORM WING 1 -
NFJ1

0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0RMC J DORM WINGS 2 3 4 -
NFJ2

0.00 $0.00 1 2 3.00 $7.37

0 0RMC WEST UNIT - NFRW 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0SANTA ROSA CI - SAR 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0SANTA ROSA CI ANNEX -
SARA

0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0SANTA ROSA CI J DORM -
SAJ

0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00



Transfer

Facility New Refills Total Cost

Med Cart

New Refills Total Cost

0 0SANTA ROSA CI Q DORM -
SAQ

0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0SOUTH FLORIDA - MAIN
UNIT - SFM

0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0SOUTH FLORIDA D DORM -
SFRD

0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0SOUTH FLORIDA-SOUTH
UNIT - SFSU

0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0ST. PETE SUNCOAST WRC
- SSWR

0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0SUMTER CI - SUM 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0SUMTER CI WORK CAMP -
SWC

0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0SUWANNEE CI - SUW 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0SUWANNEE CI ANNEX -
SUWA

0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0SUWANNEE CI H DORM -
SUWH

0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0TOMOKA CI - TOM 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0UNION CI - UCI 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0UNION CI  U DORM - UCU 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0UNION CI P DORM 1 2 3 -
UCP1

0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0UNION CI P DORM 4 5 6 -
UCP4

0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0UNION CI V DORM - UCV 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0UNION CI W DORM - UCW 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0WAKULLA ANNEX - WAKA 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0WAKULLA ANNEX N DORM
- WAKAN

0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0WAKULLA ANNEX O DORM
- WAKAO

0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0WAKULLA ANNEX Q DORM
- WAKAQ

0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0WAKULLA CI - WAK 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0WALTON CI - WAL 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0ZEP K DORM - ZEK 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0ZEP L DORM - ZEL 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0ZEPHYRHILLS CI - ZEP 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

Totals 0 0 0.00 $0.00 70 52 122.00 $206.79

Self Carry

New RefillsFacility Total Cost

Release

New Refills Total Cost

75 33APALACHEE CI EAST UNIT
- APE

108.00 $301.61 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 2AVON PARK CI - AVP 2.00 $6.42 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 1BRADENTON TRANSITION
CTR - BTC

1.00 $4.51 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0CALHOUN CI - CAL 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0CENTURY CI - CEN 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

28 5CFRC EAST UNIT - CFRE 33.00 $133.82 0 0 0.00 $0.00

56 8CFRC MAIN UNIT - CFRM 64.00 $118.33 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0CFRC SOUTH UNIT - CFRS 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0CHARLOTTE C DORM -
CSU-TC - CHAC

0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00



Self Carry

New RefillsFacility Total Cost

Release

New Refills Total Cost

150 88CHARLOTTE CI - CHAR 238.00 $807.06 0 0 0.00 $0.00

37 13COLUMBIA CI - COL 50.00 $328.69 0 0 0.00 $0.00

101 61COLUMBIA CI ANNEX - COA 162.00 $888.15 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0COLUMBIA CI INFIRMARY -
COI

0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

1 2COLUMBIA CI--H DORM -
COH

3.00 $18.62 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0CROSS CITY CI - CRC 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

177 165DADE CI - DADE 342.00 $1,104.13 0 0 0.00 $0.00

1 0DADE J DORM - DADJ 1.00 $7.06 0 0 0.00 $0.00

1 0DESOTO ANNEX - DEAN 1.00 $6.42 0 0 0.00 $0.00

45 55EVERGLADES CI - EVER 100.00 $495.53 0 0 0.00 $0.00

5 3EVERGLADES RE-ENTRY -
EVRE

8.00 $54.61 0 0 0.00 $0.00

18 8FLORIDA STATE PRISON
MAIN - FSP

26.00 $94.96 0 0 0.00 $0.00

236 28FLORIDA WOMEN'S
RECEPTION CENT - FWRC

264.00 $898.70 0 0 0.00 $0.00

4 2FWRC -CSU  - FWRC-CSU 6.00 $21.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

7 7FWRC-RTU - FWRC-RTU 14.00 $68.36 0 0 0.00 $0.00

7 0GADSDEN RE-ENTRY -
GADR

7.00 $10.84 0 0 0.00 $0.00

43 12HAMILTON CI - HAM 55.00 $207.14 0 0 0.00 $0.00

163 155HAMILTON CI ANNEX - HAA 318.00 $2,001.86 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0HARDEE CI - HADE 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

36 8HERNANDO CI - HER 44.00 $205.68 0 0 0.00 $0.00

1 0HOLLYWOOD WORK
RELEASE - HWRC

1.00 $1.53 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0HOLMES CI - HOL 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

16 20HOMESTEAD CI - HOME 36.00 $93.69 0 0 0.00 $0.00

6 3JACKSON CI - JAC 9.00 $45.90 0 0 0.00 $0.00

18 21JEFFERSON CI - JEF 39.00 $124.66 0 0 0.00 $0.00

66 31LAKE CI - LAK 97.00 $224.24 0 0 0.00 $0.00

1 2LAKE NUR UNIT 1A - LA1A 3.00 $7.91 0 0 0.00 $0.00

9 0LAKE NUR UNIT 1B - LA1B 9.00 $27.33 0 0 0.00 $0.00

6 1LAKE NUR UNIT 2A - LA2A 7.00 $16.56 0 0 0.00 $0.00

5 2LAKE NUR UNIT 2B - LA2B 7.00 $24.16 0 0 0.00 $0.00

42 32LANCASTER CI - LAN 74.00 $434.45 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0LAWTEY CI - LAW 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0LIBERTY CI - LIB 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

35 3LOWELL CI - LOW 38.00 $144.93 0 0 0.00 $0.00

33 8LOWELL CI ANNEX - LOWA 41.00 $150.69 0 0 0.00 $0.00

3 1LOWELL CI ANNEX T
DORM - LOAT

4.00 $81.12 0 0 0.00 $0.00

1 0MADISON CI - MAD 1.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

86 60MARION CI - MAR 146.00 $637.16 0 0 0.00 $0.00

48 37MARTIN CI - MART 85.00 $487.67 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0MAYO ANNEX CI - MAYA 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00



Self Carry

New RefillsFacility Total Cost

Release

New Refills Total Cost

148 71NWFRC-ANNEX - WASA 219.00 $718.78 0 0 0.00 $0.00

137 97NWFRC-MAIN - WAS 234.00 $713.09 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0OKEECHOBEE CI - OKEE 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0ORLANDO TRANS. CENTER
- OTC

0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

1 0POLK CI - POL 1.00 $3.54 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0POLK CI WORKCAMP -
POWC

0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

112 42RMC - NFR 154.00 $370.45 0 0 0.00 $0.00

5 0RMC DENTAL - NFRD 5.00 $102.61 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 3RMC H DORM 1 WEST -
NF1W

3.00 $4.30 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0RMC H DORM 2 EAST -
NF2E

0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0RMC H DORM 2 WEST -
NF2W

0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0RMC J DORM WING 1 -
NFJ1

0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

4 2RMC J DORM WINGS 2 3 4 -
NFJ2

6.00 $9.28 0 0 0.00 $0.00

7 3RMC WEST UNIT - NFRW 10.00 $12.16 0 0 0.00 $0.00

58 41SANTA ROSA CI - SAR 99.00 $259.47 0 0 0.00 $0.00

32 11SANTA ROSA CI ANNEX -
SARA

43.00 $86.53 0 0 0.00 $0.00

6 1SANTA ROSA CI J DORM -
SAJ

7.00 $11.99 0 0 0.00 $0.00

3 2SANTA ROSA CI Q DORM -
SAQ

5.00 $11.72 0 0 0.00 $0.00

184 40SOUTH FLORIDA - MAIN
UNIT - SFM

224.00 $1,176.42 0 0 0.00 $0.00

1 0SOUTH FLORIDA D DORM -
SFRD

1.00 $26.01 0 0 0.00 $0.00

46 16SOUTH FLORIDA-SOUTH
UNIT - SFSU

62.00 $352.63 0 0 0.00 $0.00

1 1ST. PETE SUNCOAST WRC
- SSWR

2.00 $16.87 0 0 0.00 $0.00

1 0SUMTER CI - SUM 1.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0SUMTER CI WORK CAMP -
SWC

0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

63 54SUWANNEE CI - SUW 117.00 $546.19 0 0 0.00 $0.00

207 148SUWANNEE CI ANNEX -
SUWA

355.00 $2,064.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

3 1SUWANNEE CI H DORM -
SUWH

4.00 $16.24 0 0 0.00 $0.00

78 94TOMOKA CI - TOM 172.00 $509.61 0 0 0.00 $0.00

28 33UNION CI - UCI 61.00 $277.03 0 0 0.00 $0.00

1 3UNION CI  U DORM - UCU 4.00 $47.77 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 7UNION CI P DORM 1 2 3 -
UCP1

7.00 $22.30 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 4UNION CI P DORM 4 5 6 -
UCP4

4.00 $66.96 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 13UNION CI V DORM - UCV 13.00 $102.80 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0UNION CI W DORM - UCW 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

38 21WAKULLA ANNEX - WAKA 59.00 $202.65 0 0 0.00 $0.00

0 0WAKULLA ANNEX N DORM
- WAKAN

0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

1 0WAKULLA ANNEX O DORM
- WAKAO

1.00 $2.40 0 0 0.00 $0.00

1 0WAKULLA ANNEX Q DORM
- WAKAQ

1.00 $6.87 0 0 0.00 $0.00

1 1WAKULLA CI - WAK 2.00 $5.12 0 0 0.00 $0.00

231 223WALTON CI - WAL 454.00 $1,335.76 0 0 0.00 $0.00



Self Carry

New RefillsFacility Total Cost

Release

New Refills Total Cost

0 0ZEP K DORM - ZEK 0.00 $0.00 0 0 0.00 $0.00

1 1ZEP L DORM - ZEL 2.00 $2.33 0 0 0.00 $0.00

16 2ZEPHYRHILLS CI - ZEP 18.00 $132.41 0 0 0.00 $0.00

Totals 2982 1812 4,794.00 $19,501.79 0 0 0.00 $0.00


